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Residential Rentzals

WAITSFIELD, 3 BED-
ROCM house for rent. 735 Jos-
lin Hill Rd. Clean, new carpeting,
deck, 2 full baths, mud room, wash-
erfdryer, gas buming wood stove
in fireplace, efficient propane-fired
hot water baseboard heat, storage
bam. Unfurnished. 1 year lease,
$2500 damage deposit, $1250 per

month. No smoking. References.
496-8250.
29-22P

OLD COUNTY RD. 3 Bdrm, 2 bath
home. $1200. Big vard, porches,

LP gas heat, appliances, 802-371-
8807.

21-22P
WAITSFIELD VILLAGE, one
bedroom  apariment, includes
heat, electricity, Wi-Fi, plowing

and frash. Nonsmaking, one well-
behaved cat, otherwise no pets.
GOne year lease, available Dee. 1.
Pariially or unfurnished. $1100 per
maonth. 486-5071.

21P

APARTMENT ABOVE Northfield
Savings Bank available for lease.
1 bedrooem, 1 bath with an open
fioorplan and a private entrance.
1,000 square feet, $900 per month,

STATE OF VERMONT
SUPERIOR CGURT
WASHINGTON UNIT
INRE: )
}
ESTATE OF ELEANOR G. HASKIN 3
NOTICE TC CREDITORS

To the creditors of Eleanor G. Haskin, late of Warren, Vermont:

I have been appointed to administer this estate. AR creditors having claims zgainst the
decedent or the estate must present thelr claims in writing within four (4) months of the date of
the first publication of this notice. The claim must be presented to me at the address listed
below with 2 ¢opy seat to the court. The elaim may be barred forever if it is not presented
as deseribed within the four (4) month period.

//?

P

PROBATE DIVISION
Docket No. 400-7-15 Wnpr

7ol L

Address:

Dated; 9/ Z/ /Jﬁf
7

Executor/Administrator:_Dana L. Haskin
P.O.Box 9

City, State, Zip: Waitsfield, VT 03673

Email:_dhaskin@wevt.com

Dana L. Haskin

electricity and propane not includ-
ed. No pets, ne smoking. Contact
Jon at 496-6254.

21-23P

LONG-TERM LEASE starting Oct.
1. 2 bedroom pius office/den apart-
ment. $1250/month. Second floor
of private house in Warren. Bright
with windows on 4 sides. Heat,
electricity, plowing, fridge, stove,
dryer included. Washer, coin-op.
No pets, no smoking. References
requested. Cali 802-498-3004.
21-23P

Vacation Rentals

CONVENIENTLY LOCATED be-
tween Sugarbush and MRG, spa-
cious 3BR, 2BA home with winter
views, deck, fireplace and many
amenities. For more info contact
Pam at Bradiey Brook Real Estate,
802-496-5684, or go {o www.brad-

leybrook.com.
21P

WARREN FARMHOUSE: 5BR,
4.5 Baths, fully furnished, incred-
ible views, $25,000/\winter season-
al, Mad River Valley Real Estate,
498-5000,

18-22P

SEASCN RENTAL: 3BR, 2 bath
house, sleeps 7, on Ri. 100, great
locatian, 1 mile south of Waitsfield.
Nov-Apr, $10,000 plus utilities. Call
Reza, 496-5847.

19-22F
4BR, 3,400-SQ-FT HOUSE on
29 acres close to Warren Village,
12/115-4/30/116. $12,500 + utili-

ties. info@maplesweet.com. 496-
8800.

20-22P

SKI SUGARBUSH: 2BR, 2BA,
sleeps &. Glades. Furnished, W/D,
Ski season, $10,500 + utilities. Call
Bob, 617-417-2442,

21P

Services

WAITSFIELD CAPE: 3BR, 2
Baths, furnished, centrally located.
$1,200/month or $i0,000 winter
seasonal, Mad River Valley Real
Estate, 496-5000. ’

19-22P
FAYSTON CONDOC: Battleground
3BR, 2 Bath, fully fumished,
$10,000Avinter seasonal, pets
considered, Mad River Valley Real
Estate, 496-5000.

19-22p
WARREN CONDQ: 2BR, 3 Bath,
furnished, finished basement,

sleeps 8, $12,000/winter seasonal,
Mad River Valley Real Estate, 496-
5000.

eSUBSCRIPTICNS. We'll send
vou a link via email every Thurs-
day morning so you can read the
entire issue of The Valley Reporier
cnline. Info and order form at www.
valleyreporter.com or call (802)

496-3607.
RC

WRITING, ERITING and procf-
reading services available. Profes-
sional and reliable. Reasonable

rates. References available. 485-
4434,

RO

The Valley Reporter

FOR SALE: Engagemont Ring. Onily .
1hrown oncoe and ha Ittle woar.
! poot Sfter! call Zptor Gom. |

Name of Publication:_Valley Reporter
Publication Date:

Address of Court:  Washington Unit, Probate Court
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